Home / Examination / 2022-2023-MAY:REGULAR / Evaluation / Programme

| Marks 593 : Bachelor of Arts(Hons) (HINDI PATRAKARITA EVAM JANSANCHAR), 4, SEMESTER, 2022-2023-MAY:REGULAR, IA

Marks 593 : Bachelor of Arts(Hons) (HINDI PATRAKARITA EVAM JANSANCHAR), 4, SEMESTER,
2022-2023-MAY:REGULAR, IA

(J s.No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Exam Roll
Number

21058593001

21058593001

21058593001

21058593001

21058593001

21058593002

21058593002

21058593002

21058593002

21058593002

21058593003

21058593003

21058593003

21058593003

21058593003

21058593004

21058593004

21058593004

21058593004

Enrolment Number

21RLADBHHP000002

21RLADBHHP000002

21RLADBHHP000002

21RLADBHHP000002

21RLADBHHP000002

21RLADBHHP000003

21RLADBHHP000003

21RLADBHHP000003

21RLADBHHP000003

21RLADBHHP000003

21RLADBHHP000004

21RLADBHHP000004

21RLADBHHP000004

21RLADBHHP000004

21RLADBHHP000004

21RLADBHHP000005

21RLADBHHP000005

21RLADBHHP000005

21RLADBHHPO000005

© Project Samarth - All Rights Reserved

Student
Name

ADITYA
KANOJIA

ADITYA
KANOJIA

ADITYA
KANOJIA

ADITYA
KANOJIA

ADITYA
KANOJIA

AFSANA

AFSANA

AFSANA

AFSANA

AFSANA

AKASH
AWASTHI

AKASH
AWASTHI

AKASH
AWASTHI

AKASH
AWASTHI

AKASH
AWASTHI

ANKITA
DIMRI

ANKITA
DIMRI

ANKITA
DIMRI

ANKITA
DIMRI

Paper
Code

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12555423

12325906

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12055401

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

Designed & Developed by e

Paper Name

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

Fitness &
Exercise
Management

GOVERNANCE :

ISSUES &
CHALLENGES

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

HINDI KA
VESHVIK
PARIDRISHYE

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

Term

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

Maximum
Marks

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

Marks
Uploaded

10

21

10

17

19

21

19

13

17

14

17

15

15

15

15

13

Component
Status

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Marks
Status

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

Initiative By ¥ MoE


https://du.samarth.ac.in/index.php
https://du.samarth.ac.in/index.php/examination
https://du.samarth.ac.in/index.php/examination/dashboard/session?session=2022-2023-MAY%3AREGULAR
https://du.samarth.ac.in/index.php/examination/evaluator/dashboard?session=639ee12c39c68a40b4f6273a08074c0d8dc03de436852cf1b3e6f8ff6aa6370c2022-2023-MAY%3AREGULAR
https://du.samarth.ac.in/index.php/examination/evaluator/programme?session=639ee12c39c68a40b4f6273a08074c0d8dc03de436852cf1b3e6f8ff6aa6370c2022-2023-MAY%3AREGULAR

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

21058593004

21058593005

21058593005

21058593005

21058593005

21058593005

21058593006

21058593006

21058593006

21058593006

21058593006

21058593007

21058593007

21058593007

21058593007

21058593007

21058593008

21058593008

21058593008

21058593008

21058593008

21058593009

21058593009

21RLADBHHP000005

21RLADBHHP000006

21RLADBHHP000006

21RLADBHHP000006

21RLADBHHP000006

21RLADBHHPO000006

21RLADBHHP000007

21RLADBHHP000007

21RLADBHHP000007

21RLADBHHP000007

21RLADBHHP000007

21RLADBHHP000008

21RLADBHHP000008

21RLADBHHP000008

21RLADBHHP000008

21RLADBHHP000008

21RLADBHHP000009

21RLADBHHP000009

21RLADBHHP000009

21RLADBHHP000009

21RLADBHHP000009

21RLADBHHP000010

21RLADBHHP000010

© Project Samarth - All Rights Reserved

ANKITA
DIMRI

ASHA

ASHA

ASHA

ASHA

ASHA

ASHISH
KUMAR
PANDEY

ASHISH
KUMAR
PANDEY

ASHISH
KUMAR
PANDEY

ASHISH
KUMAR
PANDEY

ASHISH
KUMAR
PANDEY

FARDIN
ANIS

FARDIN
ANIS

FARDIN
ANIS

FARDIN
ANIS

FARDIN
ANIS

GUN
KASHYAP

GUN
KASHYAP

GUN
KASHYAP

GUN
KASHYAP

GUN
KASHYAP

HEMANT
SAINI

HEMANT
SAINI

12555423

12325906

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12325906

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12055401

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12035901

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

11013403

11011403

Designed & Developed by @

Fitness &
Exercise
Management

GOVERNANCE :

ISSUES &
CHALLENGES

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

GOVERNANCE :

ISSUES &
CHALLENGES

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

HINDI KA
VESHVIK
PARIDRISHYE

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

ACADEMIC
WRITING AND
COMPOSITION

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

18

19

13

15

15

18

13

13

15

14

20

17

18

16

14

19

14

19

16

15

12

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

Initiative By ¥ MoE



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

21058593009

21058593009

21058593009

21058593010

21058593010

21058593010

21058593010

21058593010

21058593011

21058593011

21058593011

21058593011

21058593011

21058593012

21058593012

21058593012

21058593012

21058593012

21058593013

21058593013

21058593013

21058593013

21058593013

21RLADBHHP000010

21RLADBHHP000010

21RLADBHHP000010

21RLADBHHP000011

21RLADBHHP000011

21RLADBHHP000011

21RLADBHHP000011

21RLADBHHP000011

21RLADBHHP000012

21RLADBHHP000012

21RLADBHHP000012

21RLADBHHP000012

21RLADBHHP000012

21RLADBHHP000013

21RLADBHHP000013

21RLADBHHP000013

21RLADBHHP000013

21RLADBHHPO000013

21RLADBHHP000014

21RLADBHHP000014

21RLADBHHP000014

21RLADBHHP000014

21RLADBHHP000014

© Project Samarth - All Rights Reserved

HEMANT
SAINI

HEMANT
SAINI

HEMANT
SAINI

KAMAKSHI

KAMAKSHI

KAMAKSHI

KAMAKSHI

KAMAKSHI

KANCHAN
DINESH
GUPTA

KANCHAN
DINESH
GUPTA

KANCHAN
DINESH
GUPTA

KANCHAN
DINESH
GUPTA

KANCHAN
DINESH
GUPTA

KANISHKA

KANISHKA

KANISHKA

KANISHKA

KANISHKA

KAVITA
KUMARI

KAVITA
KUMARI

KAVITA
KUMARI

KAVITA
KUMARI

KAVITA

11011406

11011409

12555423

12315406

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12325906

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12325906

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12325906

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

Designed & Developed by @

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

Fitness &
Exercise
Management

INEQUALITY
AND
DIFFERENCE
(NC)

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

GOVERNANCE :

ISSUES &
CHALLENGES

DOCUMENTAR

Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

GOVERNANCE :

ISSUES &
CHALLENGES

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

GOVERNANCE :

ISSUES &
CHALLENGES

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

19

15

18

12

14

14

18

15

20

13

14

18

16

21

13

18

20

13

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

Initiative By ¥ MoE



66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

21058593014

21058593014

21058593014

21058593014

21058593014

21058593015

21058593015

21058593015

21058593015

21058593015

21058593016

21058593016

21058593016

21058593016

21058593016

21058593017

21058593017

21058593017

21058593017

21058593017

21058593018

21058593018

21058593018

21058593018

21RLADBHHP000015

21RLADBHHPO000015

21RLADBHHP000015

21RLADBHHP000015

21RLADBHHPO000015

21RLADBHHP000016

21RLADBHHP000016

21RLADBHHP000016

21RLADBHHP000016

21RLADBHHP000016

21RLADBHHP000017

21RLADBHHPO000017

21RLADBHHP000017

21RLADBHHP000017

21RLADBHHP000017

21RLADBHHP000018

21RLADBHHP000018

21RLADBHHP000018

21RLADBHHP000018

21RLADBHHP000018

21RLADBHHP000019

21RLADBHHPO000019

21RLADBHHP000019

21RLADBHHP000019

© Project Samarth - All Rights Reserved

LAKSHYA
GUPTA

LAKSHYA
GUPTA

LAKSHYA
GUPTA

LAKSHYA
GUPTA

LAKSHYA

GUPTA

MD SALMAN

MD SALMAN

MD SALMAN

MD SALMAN

MD SALMAN

MEENAKSHI
PANT

MEENAKSHI
PANT

MEENAKSHI
PANT

MEENAKSHI
PANT

MEENAKSHI

PANT

NIHARIKA

NIHARIKA

NIHARIKA

NIHARIKA

NIHARIKA

NISHA

NISHA

NISHA

NISHA

12325906

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12055401

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12325906

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12325906

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12325906

11013403

11011403

11011406

Designed & Developed by @

GOVERNANCE :

ISSUES &
CHALLENGES

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

HINDI KA
VESHVIK
PARIDRISHYE

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

GOVERNANCE :

ISSUES &
CHALLENGES

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

GOVERNANCE :

ISSUES &
CHALLENGES

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

GOVERNANCE :

ISSUES &
CHALLENGES

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

20

16

17

16

10

19

14

10

15

21

19

15

19

18

21

22

22

15

21

22

17

15

21

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

Initiative By ¥ MoE



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

21058593018

21058593019

21058593019

21058593019

21058593019

21058593019

21058593020

21058593020

21058593020

21058593020

21058593020

21058593021

21058593021

21058593021

21058593021

21058593021

21058593022

21058593022

21058593022

21058593022

21058593022

21058593023

21058593023

21058593023

21RLADBHHP000019

21RLADBHHP000020

21RLADBHHP000020

21RLADBHHP000020

21RLADBHHP000020

21RLADBHHP000020

21RLADBHHP000021

21RLADBHHP000021

21RLADBHHP000021

21RLADBHHP000021

21RLADBHHP000021

21RLADBHHP000022

21RLADBHHP000022

21RLADBHHP000022

21RLADBHHP000022

21RLADBHHP000022

21RLADBHHP000023

21RLADBHHP000023

21RLADBHHP000023

21RLADBHHP000023

21RLADBHHP000023

21RLADBHHP000024

21RLADBHHP000024

21RLADBHHP000024

© Project Samarth - All Rights Reserved

NISHA

PRABHAKAR
MALL

PRABHAKAR
MALL

PRABHAKAR
MALL

PRABHAKAR
MALL

PRABHAKAR
MALL

PRERNA

PRERNA

PRERNA

PRERNA

PRERNA

RITU YADAV

RITU YADAV

RITU YADAV

RITU YADAV

RITU YADAV

RIYA

RIYA

RIYA

RIYA

RIYA

RUPA

RUPA

RUPA

11011409

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12555423

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12555423

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12555423

12325906

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12325906

11013403

11011403

Designed & Developed by @

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

Fitness &
Exercise
Management

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

Fitness &
Exercise
Management

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

Fitness &
Exercise
Management

GOVERNANCE :

ISSUES &
CHALLENGES

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

GOVERNANCE :

ISSUES &
CHALLENGES

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

16

20

19

18

18

19

19

17

18

17

24

18

16

14

19

20

18

14

16

15

21

13

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

Initiative By ¥ MoE



114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

21058593023

21058593023

21058593024

21058593024

21058593024

21058593024

21058593024

21058593025

21058593025

21058593025

21058593025

21058593025

21058593026

21058593026

21058593026

21058593026

21058593026

21058593027

21058593027

21058593027

21058593027

21058593027

21058593028

21058593028

21RLADBHHP000024

21RLADBHHP000024

21RLADBHHP000025

21RLADBHHP000025

21RLADBHHP000025

21RLADBHHP000025

21RLADBHHP000025

21RLADBHHP000026

21RLADBHHP000026

21RLADBHHP000026

21RLADBHHP000026

21RLADBHHP000026

21RLADBHHP000027

21RLADBHHP000027

21RLADBHHP000027

21RLADBHHP000027

21RLADBHHP000027

21RLADBHHP000028

21RLADBHHP000028

21RLADBHHP000028

21RLADBHHP000028

21RLADBHHP000028

21RLADBHHP000029

21RLADBHHP000029

© Project Samarth - All Rights Reserved

RUPA

RUPA

SAKSHI
JOSHI

SAKSHI
JOSHI

SAKSHI
JOSHI

SAKSHI
JOSHI

SAKSHI
JOSHI

SHIVANI

SHIVANI

SHIVANI

SHIVANI

SHIVANI

SHRIYANSH
TIWARI

SHRIYANSH
TIWARI

SHRIYANSH
TIWARI

SHRIYANSH
TIWARI

SHRIYANSH
TIWARI

SHRUTI
SONI

SHRUTI
SONI

SHRUTI
SONI

SHRUTI
SONI

SHRUTI
SONI

SIMRAN

SIMRAN

11011406

11011409

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12555423

12325906

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12035901

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12325906

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

11013403

11011403

Designed & Developed by @

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

Fitness &
Exercise
Management

GOVERNANCE :

ISSUES &
CHALLENGES

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

ACADEMIC
WRITING AND
COMPOSITION

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

GOVERNANCE :

ISSUES &
CHALLENGES

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

14

12

18

22

19

13

12

20

19

21

20

17

20

20

14

20

20

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

Initiative By ¥ MoE



139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

21058593028

21058593028

21058593029

21058593029

21058593029

21058593029

21058593029

21058593030

21058593030

21058593030

21058593030

21058593030

21RLADBHHP000029

21RLADBHHP000029

21RLADBHHP000030

21RLADBHHP000030

21RLADBHHP000030

21RLADBHHP000030

21RLADBHHP000030

21RLADBHHP000001

21RLADBHHP000001

21RLADBHHP000001

21RLADBHHP000001

21RLADBHHP000001

© Project Samarth - All Rights Reserved

SIMRAN

SIMRAN

SRINGARIKA

SRINGARIKA

SRINGARIKA

SRINGARIKA

SRINGARIKA

ABHISHEK
TIWARI

ABHISHEK
TIWARI

ABHISHEK
TIWARI

ABHISHEK
TIWARI

ABHISHEK
TIWARI

11011409

12555423

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

12555423

12325906

11013403

11011403

11011406

11011409

Designed & Developed by @

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

Fitness &
Exercise
Management

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

Fitness &
Exercise
Management

GOVERNANCE :

ISSUES &
CHALLENGES

DOCUMENTAR
Y NIRMAN

NEW MEDIA

TELIVISION

VIKAS
PATRKARITA

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

15

19

18

23

20

16

19

22

15

10

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

SUBMITTEL

Initiative By ¥ MoE



